
 

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $3.45 ½ $3.45 $2.88 per 1L

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.51 ½ $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

5 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

6 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 08 Mar 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $6.45 $8.30 $4.15 per 1L

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 435-700g $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.01 $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $2.51 $7.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Dove Range Half Price
1 Dove Range (excl LPE) ½

Facebook Advertised - BabyLove Bluey Launch
1 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $1.50 $9.99 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - Green Bean Salad Recipe
1 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) $1.71 $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.51 ½ $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

Website Banner - BabyLove Bluey Launch
1 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $1.50 $9.99 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.51 ½ $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Thursday 07 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $2.56 $7.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $1.36 $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.81 $2.69 38¢ per 100g

Friday 08 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $4.95bag $2.48 per 1kg

3 Salad Fresh Leafy Salad 120g (Produce) $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

Friday 08 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Mar - Mercury
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

Saturday 09 Mar - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

Saturday 09 Mar - Mercury Front Page
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV $3.45 ½ $3.45 $2.88 per 1L

3 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

4 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

5 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $4.95bag $2.48 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 435-700g Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Popcorners 85g $2.40 ½ $2.40 $2.82 per 100g

Page 2 - LPE Bottom Panel
6 Arnott's Family Favourites Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

7 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

8 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.51 ½ $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

2 Dove Range (excl LPE) Digital ½

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $8.01 ½ $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

5 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

6 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 ½ $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

7 Chux Robust Cloth 5pk $3.25 ½ $3.25 65¢ per 1ea

Page 3 - LPE Bottom Panel
8 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

9 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

10 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s LPE $9.00 8¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Salad Fresh Leafy Salad 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

2 Green Grapes (Produce) $4.49kg N/A

3 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) Digital $1.71 $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

6 Traditional English Thick Pork Sausage 475g (Meat) $7.49ea $15.77 per 1kg

7 Meaty Pork Ribs (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Thigh Fillets (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $10.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin BBQ Sausages (7kg) (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.39ea $19.86 per 1kg

5 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) Press $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

6 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $1.41 $4.99 $4.99 per 1ea

7 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

8 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.30 $7.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

9 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

Page 6 - Price Match
Page 7
1 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $1.40 $5.49 N/A

2 Jordans/Dorset Cereals 450-750g $3.01 $5.99 N/A

3 Vegemite 380g $2.36 $6.49 $1.71 per 100g

4 Nestle Milo 395/460g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

5 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g LPE $4.00 $8.33 per 1kg

6 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.51 $1.99 47¢ per 100g

7 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

8 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.01 $3.49 35¢ per 100mL

9 Wokka Noodles 400/440g  $0.21 $2.49 N/A

Page 8  
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Press $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.70 $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

3 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Digital $6.45 $8.30 $4.15 per 1L

4 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $4.01 $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

Page 8 - Boss Consumer Half Page  
7 Boss Iced Coffee 179/237mL $1.61 $2.99 N/A

Page 9  
1 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $1.01 $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

2 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $1.40 $6.10 61¢ per 1L

3 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $0.71 $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

6 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $1.65 $3.85 N/A

7 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

8 Thins/Samboy/French Fries/Natural Chip Company 150/175g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

9 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g Press $1.36 $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

2 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g Press $2.56 $7.99 N/A

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $1.40 $3.49 $6.98 per 1kg

4 Super Nature Frozen Meals 350g $2.51 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

5 Peters Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $2.50 $7.49 N/A

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

7 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $1.01 $8.99 N/A

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.85 $4.75 N/A

9 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $0.70 $3.69 62¢ per 100g

Page 11  
1 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk Digital $1.50 $9.99 N/A

2 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $1.40 $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

3 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20pk $1.25 $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $2.51 $7.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Press $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

6 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

7 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $1.91 $2.49 8¢ per 1ea

8 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL $2.69 60¢ per 100mL

9 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

Page 12 - Pets  
1 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $11.99 N/A

2 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.81 $2.69 38¢ per 100g

3 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

4 VIP Chunkers Chilled Dog Food 1kg $1.21 $4.79 $4.79 per 1kg

5 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

7 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $0.60 $5.99 33¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg

Page 13 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

3 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

5 Comm Co Rolls Ciabatta 4Pk $3.90 78¢ per 100g

6 Comm Co Chopped Spinach 250g $1.25 $5.00 per 1kg

7 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

Page 14 - Green Bean Salad Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) Digital $1.71 $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

Page 15 - BabyLove Bluey Launch Full Page (Digital Only)
1 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk Digital $1.50 $9.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV ½ $3.45 $2.88 per 1L

3 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

4 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV ½ $1.50 N/A

5 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $4.95bag $2.48 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g ½ $8.49 N/A

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 435-700g Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV ½ $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

6 Dove Range (excl LPE) Digital ½

7 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL ½ $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

8 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g ½ $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

Page 2 - LPE Bottom Panel
9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

10 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

11 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Press $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Digital $8.30 $4.15 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $3.49 N/A

5 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Press $2.99 N/A

7 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $5.49 N/A

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

9 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Press $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

11 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk Digital $9.99 N/A

12 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $2.49 8¢ per 1ea

Page 4 
1 Salad Fresh Leafy Salad 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

2 Green Grapes (Produce) $4.49kg N/A

3 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) Press $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

4 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

5 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) Digital $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.75 N/A

8 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $3.69 62¢ per 100g

9 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g Press $7.99 N/A

10 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g Press $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

11 Peters Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $7.49 N/A

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

2 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

3 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

5 Comm Co Rolls Ciabatta 4Pk $3.90 78¢ per 100g

6 Comm Co Chopped Spinach 250g $1.25 $5.00 per 1kg

7 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Green Bean Salad Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) Press $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

Page 7 - BabyLove Bluey Launch Full Page (Digital Only)
1 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk Digital $9.99 N/A

Page 8 - Pets Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

2 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $2.69 38¢ per 100g

3 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

4 VIP Chunkers Chilled Dog Food 1kg $4.79 $4.79 per 1kg

5 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

7 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.99 33¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg

Page 9 - Boss Consumer Half Page  
1 Boss Iced Coffee 179/237mL $2.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

3 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk Digital $9.99 N/A

4 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $7.99 N/A

5 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.49 65¢ per 100mL

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.50 N/A

8 Cripps Four Roses Easter Buns 6pk (POT) (Everyday Price) $5.69 $1.26 per 100g

9 Dove Bodywash 1L Digital $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

10 Dove Beauty Bar 4pk Digital $3.85 $1.07 per 100g

11 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.49 N/A

12 Dove Dry Shampoo 250mL Digital $4.99 $2.00 per 100mL

13 Dove Antiperspirant 150mL Digital $3.20 $2.13 per 100mL

14 Dove Range (excl LPE) Digital
15 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

16 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

17 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

18 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 435-700g Digital $4.49 N/A

19 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

20 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

21 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Digital $8.30 $4.15 per 1L

22 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.99 N/A

23 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.69 38¢ per 100g

24 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

25 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV $3.45 $2.88 per 1L

26 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s LPE $9.00 8¢ per 1ea

2 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Family Favourites Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

4 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

5 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

6 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $3.49 $6.98 per 1kg

7 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg

8 Boss Iced Coffee 179/237mL $2.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $4.49 N/A

11 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $3.49 35¢ per 100mL

12 Chux Robust Cloth 5pk $3.25 65¢ per 1ea

13 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

14 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

15 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 115g $3.25 $2.83 per 100g

16 Comm Co Chopped Spinach 250g $1.25 $5.00 per 1kg

17 Comm Co Rolls Ciabatta 4Pk $3.90 78¢ per 100g

18 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

19 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL $2.69 60¢ per 100mL

20 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

21 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

22 Community Co Tuna Yellow Fin 95g $1.70 $17.89 per 1kg

23 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

24 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.75 N/A

25 Jordans/Dorset Cereals 450-750g $5.99 N/A

26 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

27 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $3.85 N/A

28 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $3.99 N/A

29 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $8.99 N/A

30 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.49 58¢ per 100g

31 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $7.49 N/A

32 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

33 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

34 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

35 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20pk $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

36 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 120-280g $3.49 N/A

37 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $3.69 62¢ per 100g

38 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

39 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

40 Peters Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $7.49 N/A

41 Popcorners 85g $2.40 $2.82 per 100g

42 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

43 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL LPE $3.00 91¢ per 100mL

44 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

45 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

46 Redheads Heritage Firelighters 32pk $2.49 8¢ per 1ea
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Mar 2024 - Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 (week 10)

47 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $11.99 $3.20 per 1L

48 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $1.99 47¢ per 100g

49 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g LPE $4.00 $8.33 per 1kg

50 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

51 Super Nature Frozen Meals 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

52 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $4.99 $4.99 per 1ea

53 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $6.10 61¢ per 1L

54 Thins/Samboy/French Fries/Natural Chip Company 150/175g $3.99 N/A

55 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

56 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

57 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.99 33¢ per 100g

58 Uncle Tobys Oats 8/10pk $5.49 N/A

59 Vegemite 380g $6.49 $1.71 per 100g

60 VIP Chunkers Chilled Dog Food 1kg $4.79 $4.79 per 1kg

61 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

62 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

63 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

64 Wokka Noodles 400/440g $2.49 N/A
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